Detroit Water and Sewerage Detrft, Michigan 46226
(313) 224-4704 Office
Depa I‘tment dwsd.legistar.com

Water & Sewerage
Department

Legislation Details

File #: 17-0047 Version: 1 Name:
Type: Contract, Change Order Status: Passed
In control: Financial Services
On agenda: 2/15/2017 Final action: 2/15/2017
Title: The Board of Water Commissioners for the City of Detroit, Water and Sewerage Department

authorizes the Director to grant an increase of $250,000.00 in the contract price and an extension of
five (5) months for Contract No. CS-1796 “Staffing Augmentation” with iVantage Group, Inc.
(Consultant), and also authorizes the Director to take such other action as may be necessary to
accomplish the intent of this vote.

Indexes: Board of Water Commissioners

Code sections:

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
2/15/2017 1 Board of Water Commissioners approved Pass
Detroit Water and Sewerage Department Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/14/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

